Excel Through Education

JINDAL ADARSH VIDYALAYA

CBSE Affiliation No. 830973

Shankar Hill Town, Toranagallu 583123. Sandur Taluk, Ballari Dist.
Karnataka Phone : 08395-242291, 242337

e-mail : jav.school@jsw.in

Members of School Management Committee -2024-25

| . . i .
No Name Designation Description Email Id Phone No.
1 Mr. Murugan P K SMC Chairperson Plant Head murugan@jsw.in 9448286067
Mr. K
2 Bar”gaurmaraswamy Member Secretary Principal Kumaraswamy.baligar@jsw.in 7829017755
3 Mr. Mayuresh Bapat EVP, HR HR JSW Steel Ltd., | Mayuresh.bapat@jsw.in 8380096600
4 | Mr. Srinivas Kotapalli | JET Representative JET Heac." 5w srinivas.kotipalli@jsw.in 9849071702
Foundation
Locati
5 Mr. Peddanna Beedala | CSR ocation CSR. peddanna.beedala@jsw.in 9440511096
Representative
6 Mrs. Ishwari Sharma Member - Principal | CBSE School ishwari.sharma@jsw.in 8884665949
Kendriya kvdoni_malai@rediffmail.com 08395-274604
7 Mr. Bansilal Member - Principal | Vidyalaya- - i
f- Bansiia ember - Frincipa I y.a aya. kvdonimalai0@gmail.com 9630971590
Donimalai
Headmistress -
8 Mrs. Bh i M T i A jsw.i 6501
rs. Bhagyavathi G ember Teacher JAV JET School headmistress.jav@jsw.in 948259650
9 Mrs. Mini John Member Teacher RET=IAN minijohnjoseph81@gmail.com 9448805153
‘ JET School Johinjosephs & gmail.
Sandur
Mr. LT COL Avnish . . . prsrs@rediffmail.com 08395-260196
10 . M -P I R
Kumar Tyagi ember - Rilluclpz Scesgioe'ntlal principal@sandurschool.com 8904578266
L Member Parent of - g
11 | Mrs. Ashiwni Kini . JET School Parent | ashwinishenoyl3@gmail.com 9743398941
Member Parent of
Irs. Manj e.AT E K il. 21
12 Mrs. Manjushree. A EradsT studert JET School Parent | mbk301@gmail.com 9035082157
Member —
Educationist
. Pati i il.
13 | Mrs. Ganga G Patil . Non JET gangapatil4321@gmail.com 9480038292
High School, Vaddu
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Kumarswamy Baligar

Principal & Member Secretary
Jindal Adarsh Vidyalaya
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Murugan P K
Chairman- SMC & SGB

President — Vijayanagar Steel Works




